 Discontinued
Canalis - tap-off unit with DIN fuse
size 3 630A 3L+PEN internal arc
tested grey
KTB0630SE5G
Main
Range Of Product Canalis
Range Compatibility Canalis KT busbar trunking
Product Or Component Type Tap-off unit
Busbar Trunking Compatibility Canalis KT busbar trunking with KS type plug-in
[Ie] Rated Operational Current 630 A at 35 °C
Protection Type switch-disconnector fuse: DIN fuse, size 3
Provided Equipment fuse
Mounting Mode Plug-in with auto-clamping system
Tap-Off  Unit Polarity 3L+PEN
Colour Grey (RAL 7035)
Complementary
Device Application High power distribution
[Ue] Rated Operational Voltage 500 V
[Ui] Rated Insulation Voltage 500 V
Network Frequency 50/60 Hz
Control Type Rotary handle
Electrical Connection Cable clamp terminal - ISO70 300 mm² (x2) - for L/N
Cable clamp terminal - ISO70 150 mm² (x1) - for PE
Door/Cover Opening Side Front
Tap-Off  Unit Disconnection Mode By drawing out
Standards IEC 61439-1
IEC 61439-6
IEC 61641
Width 838 mm
Depth 520 mm
Height 550 mm
Net Weight 78 kg
Environment
Earthing System TN-C
Ip Degree Of Protection IP55 conforming to IEC 60529
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 23, 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Ik Degree Of Protection IK08 conforming to IEC 62262
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
2 Apr 23, 2024